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
Nicely maintained Blanco home includes all the extras

Enjoy breathtaking valley views, custom theatre room, and game loft
Elegant mountain living in this beautiful home with panoramic views

Key:

Price
$95,000
$309,900
$545,000
$619,500
$729,000

$69,000

$68,000
$69,000
$72,000
$74,000
$79,000
$79,000
$79,000
$80,000
$85,000
$89,900

$89,900 P
$99,000 P

$99,000
$99,000
$99,999
$109,900
$119,000
$219,000
$239,000
$449,000
$529,000
$564,500
$575,000
$599,333
$599,900
$698,000
$975,000
$1,999,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



PINE RIDGE

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sqg.Ft. Description Price
GU HINTERGARD 34182 Natoma Rd Lot Beautiful, elevated corner lot in the back of Shaver Springs $19,999
Pinnacle  STOWELL Sugarloaf Lot Motivated seller and a nice-tree lined lot $24,900
GU WELCH Honey Lane Lot 3 beautiful parcels totaling 3.86 acres $35,000
RM CALDERWOOD Peterson Road Lot Nice 5 acre lot fordered by USFS land on the west side $59,000
RM BROWN Peterson Road Lot Very private, 11.5 acre lot with a great view $75,000
RM PUENTE Shaver Springs Road Lot Gorgeous 7.63 acre parcel with a year round pond $90,000
Cc21 PETTITT Peterson Road Lot 80 acres, private and secluded $118,500 P
OB Bank Owned 34320 Shaver Springs Road 3 2 864 Perfect vacation cabin, includes two exterior storage sheds $84,900
GU HARDER 41917 Corlew Lane 2 1 635 Lovely cabin with custom cabinets and a covered front porch $147,900
OB JARAMILLO 41435 Acorn Road 2 1.5 1440 Cute 2 story cabin with large windows overlooking the towering pines $155,000
OB Bank Owned 33940 Tocaloma Rd 4 2 1680 Cute split level cabin in Shaver Springs $160,000
GU MEDRANO 43638 Grandview 2 3 1530 Alder Springs cabin offers spectacular views of the Minarets $165,000
GU MILLER 36696 Peterson Road 2 2 1150 Adorable manufactured home on wooded 1.6 acre parcel $175,000
OB Bank Owned 41823 Corlew Ln 3 2 1524 Nice location in the pines with a deck for entertaining $189,000
GU OGLETREE 41960 Corlew Lane 4 2 1344 Best location in Meadow Lakes, huge deck, recently painted $215,000
GU RAY 34145 Natoma Road 3 2 1692 Stylish 2 story home with updated kitchen and large master suite $240,000
GU MARTIN 37285 Auberry Rd 3 2 1724 Custom home with paved road access and excellent well $279,000
GU KEISCOME 42173 Auberry Road 3 2 2050 Beautiful mountain home, includes a 5000 gallon water storage tank $297,000
OB SANDERS 41745 Auberry Road 3 2 1875 Privacy and seclusion, perfect home for entertaining $299,900
Pinnacle 36735 Peterson Road 3 2 1882 Breathtaking, immaculate home on 20 acres, beautiful landscaping $349,000
Pinnacle NORA 42360 Manley Road 3 2 2600 Beautiful large mountain home, includes a game room and all the extras $365,000
GU WINKENBACH 35356 Dragon Fly Rd 3 2 2480 Nice home with a home theatre and two offices $379,000 P
GU LODGE 36709 Peterson Rd 4 3.5 3007 Priced to sell fast! Great family home! $389,000 P
OB BOGLE 40709 Acord Rd. 3 2 1834 Spectacular Views on 15 acres in this nice home built in 2005 $389,000
Pinnacle JOHNSON 41755 Acorn Road 4 2 2300 Great home on 30 acres with a large meadow and 2 ponds $399,000
Pinnacle HANSEN 45089 Auberry Road 4 3 2430 Unobstructed 180 degree view of snow-capped mountains, a must see! $399,000
GU TITOLO 36360 Peterson Road 4 3 2296 Recently remodeled, wonderful home with lots of upgrades $429,000
OB ARUMBULA 35185 Peterson Road 4 3 2500 Luxury log cabin nestled on 2.5 acres, includes all the extras $440,000
Pinnacle DOTY 40021 Beal Fire Rd 4 6 3739 Extraordinary in every way! Custom home is a MUST SEE! $845,000
COMMERCIAL /BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
RM MYERS 42846 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 500 Shaver Stables business is a seasonal riding stable that offers day trips $285,000
RM BOWMAN 41325 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 8966 12 room motel, 5 chalets, 2-900 square foot homes...endless potential $2,175,000

Key:

www.WeSellShaverLake.com P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES

HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDQO’S - Community water & sewer

Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price
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